
Local Elected Officials 
   Mayors 

    
Municipality Last name  

First 
name  Title  Email  

Aventura Weisman Enid Mayor eweisman@cityofaventura.com  

Bal Harbour Packer Martin Mayor mayor@balharbour.org 

Bay Harbor Islands Yaffe Robert H. Mayor ryaffe@bayharborislands.org 

Biscayne Park  Coviello David Mayor dcoviello@biscayneparkfl.gov 

Coral Gables  Cason Jim Mayor jimcason@coralgables.com 

Cutler Bay  Bell Peggy Mayor emacdougall@cutlerbay-fl.gov 
Doral  Boria Luigi Mayor mayor@cityofdoral.com 

El Portal  Cubillos Claudia Mayor dblack@villageofelportal.org 

Florida City  Wallace  Otis T.  Mayor mayor@floridacityfl.gov 

Golden Beach  Singer Glenn Mayor glennsinger@townofgoldenbeach.org 

Hialeah  Hernandez Carlos Mayor mayorchernandez@hialeahfl.gov 
Hialeah Gardens de la Cruz Yioset Mayor ydelacruz@cityofhialeahgardens.org 

Homestead Porter Jeffrey Mayor jporter@cityofhomestead.com 

Indian Creek Klepach Bernard   Village@icvps.org 

Key Biscayne 
Pena 
Lindsay  Mayra   Mayor mplindsay@keybiscayne.fl.gov  

Medley Martell Roberto Mayor rmartell@townofmedley.com 

Miami Regalado  Tomas Mayor tregalado@miamigov.com 

Miami Beach  Levine Phillip Mayor mayorlevine@miamibeachfl.gov 

Miami Gardens Gilbert Oliver Mayor ogilbert@miamigardens-fl.gov 

Miami Lakes Pizzi Michael Mayor pizzim@miamilakes-fl.gov 
Miami Shores Burch Alice Mayor aliceburch@miamishoresvillage.com 

Miami Springs Garcia Zavier Mayor garciaz@miamisprings-fl.gov 
North Bay Village Leon-Kreps Connie Mayor cleonkreps@nbvillage.com  

North Miami Smith Joseph Mayor mjoseph@northmiamifl.gov 

North Miami 
Beach  Vallejo George Mayor george.vallejo@citynmb.com 
Opa-locka Taylor Mayra L.  Mayor Mtaylor@opalockafl.gov 

Palmetto Bay Flinn Eugene Mayor eflinn@palmettobay-fl.gov 
Pinecrest Lerner Cindy Mayor clerner@pinecrest-fl.gov 

South Miami  Stoddard Philip K. Mayor PStoddard@southmiamifl.gov 

Sunny Isles Beach  Scholl 
George 
"bud Mayor nedelcup@sibfl.net 

Surfside Dietch Daniel  Mayor ddietch@townofsurfsidefl.gov 

Sweetwater Lopez Orlando  Mayor olopez@cityofsweetwater.fl.gov 
Virginia Gardens Deno Spencer Mayor mayor@virginiagardens-fl.gov 

West Miami  Muhina Eduardo Mayor eduardomuhina@cityofwestmiami.org 
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